
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 24 January 2009

100M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 106 1

1034 Lauren    Lyon 124 2

902 Maddison    Tilyard 110 3

2Race Number:

952 Kirk    Calladine 117 1

1090 Daniel    Corbett 102 2

887 Harry    Gilkes 92 3

964 Alex    Murphy 119 4

1183 Bronson    Ronan 105 5

1089 William    Taylor 94 6

1125 Ethan    Parker 113 7

3Race Number:

979 Fran    White 119 1

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 109 2

947 Natalie    Bonnici 103 3

4Race Number:

955 Ron    White 100 1

1111 Paul    Brooks 94 2

1160 Wil    Soulsby 90 3

1175 Geoff    Porter 92 4

1061 Duncan    Lyon 103 5

1178 David    Parker 94 6

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 96 7

430 Phil    Hayward 100 8

5Race Number:

919 Matthew    O'Connor 84 1

1185 Paul    Calladine 88 2

963 Daniel    Murphy 73 3

931 Brenden    Smyth 80 4

884 Craig    Gilkes 74 5

502 Nick    Jones 84 6

937 Michael    Bonnici 76 7

1113 Micheal    Corbett 95 8

6Race Number:

899 Jayden    Bonnici 100 1

1115 Samantha    Worner 101 2

774 Amy    Ferreira 88 3

768 Michael    Long 89 4

993 Annabel    Sidgreaves 100 5

1116 Kate    Worner 109 6

833 Cassie    Ferreira 109 7

901 Daniel    Tilyard 94 8

7Race Number:

886 Emily    Gilkes 74 1

940 Georgia    Martin 82 2

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 81 3

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 82 4

1196 Alex    Perry 83 5

283 Frances    Christodoulou 84 6

732 Matthew    Ellis 87 7

603 Angus    Jones 93 8

8Race Number:

511 Dominic    Ullio 72 1

190 Alice    Palmer 77 2

1007 Jarrod    Smith 74 3

663 Joel    DiMento 79 4

443 Anthony    DiMento 74 5

349 Adam    Christodoulou 87 6

9Race Number:

632 James    Simmons 64 1

932 Nicholas    Smyth 65 2

202 Evan    Christodoulou 68 3

449 Nathalie    Jones 79 4

731 Kate    Ellis 87 5

540 Fred    Rowntree 85 TT

864 Susan    Leech 79 TT
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200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

24Race Number:

947 Natalie    Bonnici 248 1

979 Fran    White 262 2

1111 Paul    Brooks 237 3

1061 Duncan    Lyon 247 4

810 Michael    Hayward 244 5

833 Cassie    Ferreira 245 6

964 Alex    Murphy 270 7

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 259 8

25Race Number:

975 Bailey    Smith 222 1

1090 Daniel    Corbett 224 2

1115 Samantha    Worner 231 3

955 Ron    White 240 4

1116 Kate    Worner 242 5

1125 Ethan    Parker 247 6

1183 Bronson    Ronan 255 7

26Race Number:

993 Annabel    Sidgreaves 210 1

919 Matthew    O'Connor 218 2

902 Maddison    Tilyard 232 3

1185 Paul    Calladine 218 4

1175 Geoff    Porter 234 5

899 Jayden    Bonnici 227 6

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 235 7

1113 Micheal    Corbett 240 8

27Race Number:

940 Georgia    Martin 187 1

887 Harry    Gilkes 206 2

1089 William    Taylor 206 3

721 James    Hayward 192 4

768 Michael    Long 201 5

1160 Wil    Soulsby 212 6

901 Daniel    Tilyard 209 7

430 Phil    Hayward 209 8

28Race Number:

663 Joel    DiMento 184 1

931 Brenden    Smyth 184 2

502 Nick    Jones 185 3

731 Kate    Ellis 199 4

283 Frances    Christodoulou 191 5

603 Angus    Jones 197 6

732 Matthew    Ellis 197 7

349 Adam    Christodoulou 203 8

29Race Number:

886 Emily    Gilkes 174 1

884 Craig    Gilkes 176 2

963 Daniel    Murphy 173 3

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 179 4

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 169 5

937 Michael    Bonnici 174 6

1007 Jarrod    Smith 169 7

190 Alice    Palmer 212 8

30Race Number:

443 Anthony    DiMento 157 1

432 Luke    Hayward 156 2

932 Nicholas    Smyth 141 3

449 Nathalie    Jones 170 4

431 Joshua    Hayward 173 5

632 James    Simmons 161 6

202 Evan    Christodoulou 170 7

31Race Number:

540 Fred    Rowntree 195 TT

1162 Jessica    Soulsby 234 TT

1202 Nick    Anderson 241 TT

952 Kirk    Calladine 268 TT

1196 Alex    Perry 211 TT

20M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

23Race Number:

1062 Rachel    Lyon 44 1

1073 Thomas    Sidgreaves 42 2

1048 Nicholas    Long 50 3

1081 Hamish    Murphy 38 4

1164 Charlie    Soulsby 50 5

1126 Cara    Parker 52 6

1153 Adam    Brooks 49 7

20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

13Race Number:

1153 Adam    Brooks 29 1

1097 Jack    Corbett 35 2

1164 Charlie    Soulsby 36 3

1048 Nicholas    Long 44 4

1062 Rachel    Lyon 39 5

1169 Kellen    Parker 48 ASST

1206 Joseph    Soulsby 42 TT

30M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

22Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 39 2

1036 Elena    Murphy 45 3

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 49 DQ

1168 Christain    Taylor 51 DQ

1163 Bronte    Marshall 52 DQ

1192 Isabelle    Perry 50 Q
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30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

12Race Number:

1163 Bronte    Marshall 51 1

1126 Cara    Parker 53 2

1081 Hamish    Murphy 40 3

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

34Race Number:

1192 Isabelle    Perry 113 1

1153 Adam    Brooks 158 2

1163 Bronte    Marshall 180 3

1081 Hamish    Murphy 148 4

1126 Cara    Parker 221 5

1164 Charlie    Soulsby 199 6

35Race Number:

1048 Nicholas    Long 81 1

1062 Rachel    Lyon 228 2

1097 Jack    Corbett 238 3

1165 Joseph    Marshall 206 TT

1073 Thomas    Sidgreaves 136 TT

1202 Nick    Anderson 179 TT

4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

32Race Number:

1036 Elena    Murphy 170 1

1034 Lauren    Lyon 164 2

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 176 3

936 Jessica    Bonnici 187 4

1033 Sarah    Lyon 201 5

33Race Number:

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 142 1

952 Kirk    Calladine 148 2

1117 Mia    Brooks 149 3

1168 Christain    Taylor 146 4

50M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

14Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 73 1

952 Kirk    Calladine 70 2

964 Alex    Murphy 67 3

1180 Fiona    Taylor 69 4

936 Jessica    Bonnici 80 5

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 72 6

979 Fran    White 75 7

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 73 8

15Race Number:

993 Annabel    Sidgreaves 57 1

1162 Jessica    Soulsby 60 2

190 Alice    Palmer 65 3

899 Jayden    Bonnici 61 4

1183 Bronson    Ronan 65 5

1090 Daniel    Corbett 64 6

947 Natalie    Bonnici 71 7

955 Ron    White 75 8

16Race Number:

1160 Wil    Soulsby 53 1

975 Bailey    Smith 59 2

1116 Kate    Worner 59 3

1117 Mia    Brooks 62 4

511 Dominic    Ullio 38 5

1125 Ethan    Parker 64 6

902 Maddison    Tilyard 68 7

1175 Geoff    Porter 69 8

17Race Number:

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 53 1

1034 Lauren    Lyon 53 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 55 3

1089 William    Taylor 59 4

833 Cassie    Ferreira 60 5

887 Harry    Gilkes 60 6

1115 Samantha    Worner 64 7

603 Angus    Jones 60 8

18Race Number:

886 Emily    Gilkes 51 1

940 Georgia    Martin 54 2

963 Daniel    Murphy 53 3

1178 David    Parker 59 4

931 Brenden    Smyth 54 5

1196 Alex    Perry 55 6

731 Kate    Ellis 55 7

349 Adam    Christodoulou 55 8

19Race Number:

632 James    Simmons 47 1

283 Frances    Christodoulou 50 2

884 Craig    Gilkes 47 3

1111 Paul    Brooks 52 4

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 53 5

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 52 6
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1185 Paul    Calladine 52 7

774 Amy    Ferreira 54 8

20Race Number:

937 Michael    Bonnici 42 1

1061 Duncan    Lyon 46 2

1007 Jarrod    Smith 42 3

932 Nicholas    Smyth 41 4

663 Joel    DiMento 49 5

502 Nick    Jones 49 6

443 Anthony    DiMento 45 7

732 Matthew    Ellis 50 8

21Race Number:

202 Evan    Christodoulou 47 1

540 Fred    Rowntree 47 2

701 Chris    Long 48 3

1107 John    Taylor 48 4

919 Matthew    O'Connor 50 5

768 Michael    Long 60 6

916 Lynette    Brown 87 7

50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

10Race Number:

1192 Isabelle    Perry 62 1

916 Lynette    Brown 55 2

1168 Christain    Taylor 50 3

1036 Elena    Murphy 57 4

1117 Mia    Brooks 51 5

936 Jessica    Bonnici 60 6

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 60 7

1033 Sarah    Lyon 70 8

11Race Number:

1162 Jessica    Soulsby 44 1

1107 John    Taylor 33 2

1180 Fiona    Taylor 52 3

975 Bailey    Smith 45 TT

1202 Nick    Anderson 52 TT
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